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The menu of Shark Tail Sushi from Bournemouth includes 126 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the
menu cost approximately £10. You can view the categories on the menu below. Shark Tail Sushi has emerged as
a delightful surprise, offering high-quality sushi at reasonable prices in a city known for its culinary offerings.
Patrons rave about the generous portions and exceptional selections, from classic rolls to innovative dishes, all
served in a stylish, urban ambiance. While some noted slow service at times, the attentive staff and pleasant
atmosphere compensate for it. The standout dishes include the Ebi Tempura Roll and Miso soup, making this
restaurant a top choice for sushi lovers. With a commitment to excellence, Shark Tail is sure to become a
beloved dining destination in Bournemouth.
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Shark Tail Sushi Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

FANTA 0.33L

Extras

SPICY MAYO £1

Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Seafood

PRAWN

Sauces
MAYO

Appetizer

TEMPURA

Fish

SALMON ROLL

Bento Box

BENTO BOX 5 MISO SOUP £21

Japanese Specialties

MISO SOUP

Poke Bowls

SALMON POKE £13

Boxes

TUNA SASHIMI

Cold

APPLE JUICE 0.25L

Appetisers

VEGETABLE POKE

ALKOHOLFREIE
GETRANKE

SPRITE 0.33L

Sides

WASABI

Sauces / Dressing
SOYA SAUCE

Restaurant Category
VEGETARIAN

y &
Entréees
SPICY TUNA POKE
SPRING ROLLS

Sashimi

700. SALMON SASHIMI (5 PCS)
701. MAGURO SASHIMI (5 PCS)

Sushi Rolls

SUSHI
PHILADELPHIA ROLL

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

£2

£12

£1

£1

£14

£9
£9

£3
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FRENCH FRIES Bebidas
APPLETISER, 0.275L
Dessert COCA-COLA, 0.33L
802. CHOCOLATE MOCHI £4 DIET COKE, 0.33L
801. VANILLA ICECREAM MOCHI £4
. Soups
Hot Drinks 103. TOM YUM £6
TEA 101. MISO £4
COFFEE 104. SPICY MISO WITH KIMCHI £5
102. MISO SALMON £4
Tempura - Hot Sushi
65. EBI TEMPURA MAKI (10 PCS) £12 Starters
66. UNAGI TEMPURA MAKI (10 PCS) £14 306. FRIED PRAWNS £9

-
M, 305: SPRING ROLLS c6

These Types Of Dishes (VEGETABLES) (6 PCS)
Are Being Served 303. PORK GYOZA £6
FISH 307. OCTOPUS BALLS VULCANO £6
SOUP
Tempura
Salads 63. SAKE TEMPURA MAKI (10 PCS) £12
KAISO WAKAME SALAD £5 gtS\;EGG'E TEMPURA MAKI (10 £10
EDAMAME IN POD £3 62. SURIMI TEMPURA MAKI (10 PCS) £11
HOMEMADE KIMCHI SALAD £5 64. TEKKA TEMPURA MAKI (10 PCS) £12
Side Dishes Sets
wm, (IVMCHIFRIES £S SET 201 (16 PCS) £16
RICE k4 SET 203 (11 PCS) £17
TERIYAKI SAUCE £1 SET 202 (11 PCS) o
. SET 204 (13 PCS) £17
Drinks
ORANGE JUICE 0.25L £2 Party Platters
SPARKLING WATER (0.33L) SET 208 (80 PCS) 7-10 PERSON £89

STILL WATER (0.33L)
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SET 207 (56 PCS) 5-7 PERSON £68
SET 206 (40 PCS) FOR 3-5 PERSON  £49
SET 205 (24 PCS) FOR 2-3 PERSON  £27

Nigiri

1. SAKE NIGIRI (1 PC) £3
2. MAGURO NIGIRI (1 PC) £3
7. SPICY MAGURO (1 PC) £4
4. UNAGI NIGIRI (1 PC) £3
3. EBI NIGIRI (1 PC) £3
5. SPICY SAKE (1 PC) £4
6. SPICY EBI (1 PC) £4

Ingredients Used

GINGER £1
\ TUNA
AVOCADO
EEL
SALMON
CHEESE
PRAWNS
SEAFOOD
CUCUMBER

MISO
EDAMAME

Sushi

SASHIMI
CALIFORNIA ROLL

23. PHILADELFIA MAKI
(8 PCS)

14. SAKE MAKI (8 PCS) £6
53. CRISPY SALMON MAKI (8 PCS) £9

£10

78.
33.
51.
73.
12.
41.
34.
80.
32.
72.

RAINBOW (8 PCS)

GOLDEN SALMON MAKI (8 PCS)
CRISPY VEGGIE MAKI (8 PCS)
FUTOKO MAKI (8 PCS)
AVOCADO MAKI (8 PCS)
VEGGIE TEN MAKI (8PCS)
GOLDEN TEKKA MAKI (8 PCS)
DRAGON MAKI (8 PCS)
GOLDEN SURIMI MAKI (8 PCS)
SPICY PHILADELFIA MAKI (8

PCS)

54.
76.
15.
11.
77.
36.
16.
56.
25.
24.
43.
45.
22.
31.
42.
71.
13.
17.
21.
26.
35.
44.

CRISPY TEKKA MAKI (8 PCS)
AKITA MAKI (8 PCS)

SAKE CHEESE MAKI (8 PCS)
KAPPA MAKI (8 PCS)

JAMBO SPECIAL MAKI (8 PCS)
GOLDEN UNAGI MAKI (8 PCS)
TEKKA MAKI (8 PCS)

CRISPY UNAGI MAKI (8 PCS)
JAMBO MAKI (8 PCS)

TEKKA SALMON MAKI (8 PCS)
SALMON TEN MAKI (8 PCS)
EBI TEN MAKI (8 PCS)

SURIMI MAKI (8 PCS)
GOLDEN VEGGIE MAKI (8 PCS)
SURIMI TEN MAKI (8PCS)
ALASKA MAKI (8 PCS)

SURI MAKI (8 PCS)

UNAGI MAKI (8 PCS)

IPORO MAKI (8 PCS)

UNAGI SALMON MAKI (8 PCS)
GOLDEN EBI MAKI (8 PCS)
TEKKA TEN MAKI

£14

£10
£8
£10
£6
£8
£10
£16
£9

£10

£9
£13
£6
£5
£13
£12
£6
£11
£11
£10
£10
£10
£10
£9
£10
£8
£6
£6
£8
£12
£11
£10
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46. UNAGI TEN MAKI (8PCS) £12 55. CRISPY EBI MAKI (8 PCS) £10
52. CRISPY SURIMI MAKI (8 PCS) £9 75. ARIZONA MAKI (8 PCS) £13

Shark Tail Sushi

752-778 Christchurch Road, Opening Hours:
Bournemouth, BH76DB, United Monday 11:30-22:00
Kingdom Tuesday 11:30-22:00

Wednesday 11:30-22:00
Thursday 11:30-22:00
Friday 11:30-22:00
Saturday 11:30-22:00
Sunday 11:30-22:00

Made with Menu
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