



https://menuweb.menu 752-778 Christchurch Road, Bournemouth, BH76DB, United Kingdom +447778877342 - http://www.sharktailsushi.co.uk/









The **menu of Shark Tail Sushi** from Bournemouth includes **126** dishes. On average the *dishes or drinks on the menu* cost approximately £10. You can view the categories on the menu below. Shark Tail Sushi has emerged as a delightful surprise, offering high-quality sushi at reasonable prices in a city known for its culinary offerings. Patrons rave about the generous portions and exceptional selections, from classic rolls to innovative dishes, all served in a stylish, urban ambiance. While some noted slow service at times, the attentive staff and pleasant atmosphere compensate for it. The standout dishes include the Ebi Tempura Roll and Miso soup, making this restaurant a top choice for sushi lovers. With a commitment to excellence, Shark Tail is sure to become a beloved dining destination in Bournemouth.



Non Alcoholic Drinks		Cold	
FANTA 0.33L		APPLE JUICE 0.25L	£2
Extras		Appetisers	
SPICY MAYO	£1	VEGETABLE POKE	£12
Sandwiches		ALKOHOLFREIE	
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH		GETRÄNKE	
Seafood		SPRITE 0.33L	
PRAWN		Sides	
		WASABI	£1
Sauces		O / D	
MAYO		Sauces / Dressing	
Appetizer		SOYA SAUCE	£1
TEMPURA		Restaurant Category	
		VEGETARIAN	
Fish			
SALMON ROLL		Entrées	
Bento Box		SPICY TUNA POKE	£14
BENTO BOX 5 MISO SOUP	£21	SPRING ROLLS	
BENTO BOX 3 WISO SOUP	£Z1	Sashimi	
Japanese Specialties		700. SALMON SASHIMI (5 PCS)	£9
MISO SOUP		701. MAGURO SASHIMI (5 PCS)	£9
			20
Poke Bowls		Sushi Rolls	
SALMON POKE	£13	SUSHI	
Boxes		PHILADELPHIA ROLL	
		Ctartore O Calada	
TUNA SASHIMI		Starters & Salads	

FRENCH FRIES

STILL WATER (0.33L)



FRENCH FRIES		Bebidas	
Decemb		APPLETISER, 0.275L	
Dessert		COCA-COLA, 0.33L	
802. CHOCOLATE MOCHI	£4	DIET COKE, 0.33L	
801. VANILLA ICECREAM MOCHI	£4		
Hat Drinks		Soups	
Hot Drinks		103. TOM YUM	£6
TEA		101. MISO	£4
COFFEE		104. SPICY MISO WITH KIMCHI	£5
Tempura - Hot Sushi		102. MISO SALMON	£4
65. EBI TEMPURA MAKI (10 PCS)	£12	Starters	
66. UNAGI TEMPURA MAKI (10 PCS)	£14	306. FRIED PRAWNS	£9
These Types Of Dishes	3	305. SPRING ROLLS (VEGETABLES) (6 PCS)	£6
Are Being Served		303. PORK GYOZA	£6
FISH		307. OCTOPUS BALLS VULCANO	£6
SOUP		<u></u>	
		Tempura	
Salads		63. SAKE TEMPURA MAKI (10 PCS)	£12
KAISO WAKAME SALAD	£5	61. VEGGIE TEMPURA MAKI (10 PCS)	£10
EDAMAME IN POD	£3	62. SURIMI TEMPURA MAKI (10 PCS)	£11
HOMEMADE KIMCHI SALAD	£5	64. TEKKA TEMPURA MAKI (10 PCS)	£12
Side Dishes		Sets	
KIMCHI FRIES	£5	SET 201 (16 PCS)	£16
RICE	£4	SET 203 (11 PCS)	£17
TERIYAKI SAUCE	£1	SET 202 (11 PCS)	£16
		SET 202 (11 PCS) SET 204 (13 PCS)	£17
Drinks		JE1 204 (13 FG3)	<i>P</i> 11
ORANGE JUICE 0.25L	£2	Party Platters	
SPARKLING WATER (0.33L)		SET 208 (80 PCS) 7-10 PERSON	£89
CTU I MATER (C.CCL)			



SET 207 (56 PCS) 5-7 PERSON	£68	78. RAINBOW (8 PCS)	£14
SET 206 (40 PCS) FOR 3-5 PERSON	L £49	33. GOLDEN SALMON MAKI (8 PCS)	£10
SET 205 (24 PCS) FOR 2-3 PERSON	L £27	51. CRISPY VEGGIE MAKI (8 PCS)	£8
		73. FUTOKO MAKI (8 PCS)	£10
Nigiri		12. AVOCADO MAKI (8 PCS)	£6
1. SAKE NIGIRI (1 PC)	£3	41. VEGGIE TEN MAKI (8PCS)	£8
2. MAGURO NIGIRI (1 PC)	£3	34. GOLDEN TEKKA MAKI (8 PCS)	£10
7. SPICY MAGURO (1 PC)	£4	80. DRAGON MAKI (8 PCS)	£16
4. UNAGI NIGIRI (1 PC)	£3	32. GOLDEN SURIMI MAKI (8 PCS)	£9
3. EBI NIGIRI (1 PC)	£3	72. SPICY PHILADELFIA MAKI (8	£10
5. SPICY SAKE (1 PC)	£4	PCS)	
6. SPICY EBI (1 PC)	£4	54. CRISPY TEKKA MAKI (8 PCS)	£9
		76. AKITA MAKI (8 PCS)	£13
Ingredients Used		15. SAKE CHEESE MAKI (8 PCS)	£6
GINGER TUNA AVOCADO	£1	11. KAPPA MAKI (8 PCS)	£5
		77. JAMBO SPECIAL MAKI (8 PCS)	£13
		36. GOLDEN UNAGI MAKI (8 PCS)	£12
EEL		16. TEKKA MAKI (8 PCS)	£6
SALMON		56. CRISPY UNAGI MAKI (8 PCS)	£11
CHEESE		25. JAMBO MAKI (8 PCS)	£11
PRAWNS		24. TEKKA SALMON MAKI (8 PCS)	£10
SEAFOOD		43. SALMON TEN MAKI (8 PCS)	£10
CUCUMBER		45. EBI TEN MAKI (8 PCS)	£10
MISO		22. SURIMI MAKI (8 PCS)	£10
EDAMAME		31. GOLDEN VEGGIE MAKI (8 PCS)	£9
		42. SURIMI TEN MAKI (8PCS)	£10
Sushi		71. ALASKA MAKI (8 PCS)	£8
SASHIMI		13. SURI MAKI (8 PCS)	£6
CALIFORNIA ROLL 23. PHILADELFIA MAKI		17. UNAGI MAKI (8 PCS)	£6
	£10	21. IPORO MAKI (8 PCS)	£8
(8 PCS)	£10	26. UNAGI SALMON MAKI (8 PCS)	£12
14. SAKE MAKI (8 PCS)	£6	35. GOLDEN EBI MAKI (8 PCS)	£11
53. CRISPY SALMON MAKI (8 PCS)	£9	44. TEKKA TEN MAKI	£10



46. UNAGI TEN MAKI (8PCS) £12 55. CRISPY EBI MAKI (8 PCS) £10 52. CRISPY SURIMI MAKI (8 PCS) £9 75. ARIZONA MAKI (8 PCS) £13

Shark Tail Sushi

752-778 Christchurch Road, Bournemouth, BH76DB, United Kingdom **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:30-22:00 Tuesday 11:30-22:00 Wednesday 11:30-22:00 Thursday 11:30-22:00 Friday 11:30-22:00 Saturday 11:30-22:00 Sunday 11:30-22:00



Made with Menu